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These CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#94 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	23.287
	0169
	0
	Rel-17
	Resolution of ENs related to PC5 DRX
	F
	17.1.0
	S2#148-e
	S2-2108301
	LG Electronics, Deutsche Telekom, ZTE, Tencent
	eV2XARC_Ph2
	5.1.2.1, 5.9
	

	23.287
	0165
	3
	Rel-17
	NR Tx Profile
	B
	17.1.0
	S2#148-e
	S2-2109103
	LG Electronics, Deutsche Telekom, ZTE, Tencent, vivo, Intel, CATT, Lenovo, Motorola Mobility, OPPO, Ericsson
	eV2XARC_Ph2, NR_SL_enh-Core
	3.1, 5.1.2.1, 5.2.1.1, 5.9, 6.3.1, 6.3.2
	


